
ONE CARD Q4 2023/24

Transaction Date Subjective

Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name

 Net 

Amount Description Category

31/12/2023 34242 150 Strategic Support TICKSPOT.COM SUBSCRIPT 64.06 SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
29/12/2023 34361 010 Strategic Management AMAZON.CO.UK TH83R6BJ5 7.99 SUBSCRIPTION DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
31/12/2023 34131 250 Operations JUST EAT 24.56 SPLIT - SUBSISTENCE FOR SERVICE CONTROL - 2 ON DUTY (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
30/12/2023 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN RECRUITER 975 66.66 SPLIT - LINKEDIN RECRUITER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
01/01/2024 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL .83 ADDITIONAL DATA FI- APPLE JAN 24 (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
02/01/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management WAITROSE 722 28.00 SPLIT - DRY CLEANING 4 X UNIFORM TROUSERS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 SPLIT - STRETCHER DECON CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
02/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 SPLIT - STRETCHER DECON CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
03/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 8.68 SPLIT - 8" PRY BAR (44.53%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 6.65 SPLIT - COLOURED POST-IT NOTES (34.15%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (21.32%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/01/2024 34242 320 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 156.00 MEMBERSHIP CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
02/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 184.08 F124 KJ17AZA SHOCK ABSORBERS (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
02/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 13.86 SPLIT - 2 X 4MM PARALLEL PUNCH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development TRAVIS PERKINS 56.44 53665 SMOKE HOUSE DOORS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 21.65 57797 SMOKE HOUSE DOORS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 120.00 SPLIT - STRETCHER DECON CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
03/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK OL7B74PC5 164.91 VAN STOCK WORKBENCH X2 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
03/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 5.82 SPLIT - 1 PACK 300 PAIR HOOK & LOOP DOTS (58.35%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (41.65%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support ATE (UK) LTD 48.45 F37 6MM X 15M WINCH CABLE (100%) TOWING SERVICES
03/01/2024 33802 310 Community Safety COTTAGE BAKERY 7.95 SUBSISTENCE FI CORONERS CT KENT RD LUTON (TGS) (100%) BAKERIES
03/01/2024 33910 770 Operational Support PALLETONLINE.CO.UK 86.76 PALLET DELIVERY TO CLAN TOOLS (100%) COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
03/01/2024 34242 320 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 111.00 MEMBERSHIP CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
04/01/2024 33169 260 Operational Support WWW.KEDEL.CO.UK 159.86 SPLIT - PLASTIC POSTS (100%) LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
04/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 8.30 04.01.2024 - CATERING COMMUNITY ROOM CONSUMABLES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 11.55 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 36.79 SMOKE HOUSE - TC 53665 FIXINGS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/01/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management WAITROSE 722 43.70 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/01/2024 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 111.00 DRIVING TEST GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
05/01/2024 34361 350 Operations SHELL MARSTON MORT 4.81 PETROL FOR LPP FLT 151 (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
04/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 12.06 SPLIT - AA RECHARGABLE BATTERIES FOR SRU (74.37%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.15 SPLIT - DELIVERY (25.63%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/01/2024 30300 430 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 21.00 LUTON BLINDS 55711 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
05/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 9.17 08.01.2024 - CATERING PROVISION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/01/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0887 13.92 STRATEGIC SUPPLIES BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
05/01/2024 19932 720 Training & Development TRINITY ARTS AND LEISU 10.00 SPLIT - FF SWIMMING TESTS (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
05/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK JK8KL8WI5 66.19 VAN STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
05/01/2024 19202 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 103.54 SPLIT - METHOD OF ENTRY RIG REFURBISHMENT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
07/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 100.28 TRAINING DAY SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety ASDA STORES 13.80 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/01/2024 30000 170 Finance & Treasury PLUMBASE 11.12 HQ KITCHEN SINK (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
05/01/2024 34361 400 Operations AMAZON  204-1409665-60 29.98 SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/01/2024 19250 780 Training & Development JURYS INN & LEONARDO 416.67 HOTEL ACC CHRIS PRUDHAM (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
08/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK FV7Y59YG5 9.99 SPLIT - 18L CLEAR PLASTIC BOX (72.25%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
08/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK FV7Y59YG5 4.99 SPLIT - DELIVERY (27.75%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
08/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 143.92 KR71UPH SERVICE ITEMS (64.41%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
08/01/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 79.52 KR71UPH SERVICE OIL (35.59%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
08/01/2024 30300 512 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 29.95 AMPTHILL STATIN GYM 51521 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
08/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 46.32 SPLIT - CLEANING BRUSHES FOR TC (SEND BACK FOR REFUND) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/01/2024 30300 512 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 13.33 AMPTHILL GYM FLOORING 51521 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 71.14 TRAINING DAY SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 55.39 08.01.2024 - PREVENTION MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/01/2024 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN 9778358554 750.00 SPLIT - LINKEDIN CREDITS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
09/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 60.98 SPLIT - BUFFET REFRESHMENTS FOR L3 FIRE SAFETY COURSE COHORT 3 (86.12%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 8.19 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2024 19202 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 49.00 SPLIT - INSTRUCTOR CLOTHING (94.23%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
09/01/2024 33910 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 3.00 SPLIT - DELIVERY (5.77%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
08/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support RS COMPONENTS 86.40 SPLIT - LEAK DETECTION SPRAY (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
09/01/2024 33500 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 78.19 09.01.2024 - CATERING COMMUNITY ROOM CONSUMABLES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.47 53665 SMOKE HOUSE DOORS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/01/2024 34131 322 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2898 5.25 SPLIT - COFFEE FOR THE LEVEL 3 FIRE SAFETY COHORT 3 COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 46.60 SPLIT -DYMO FOR STORES RE-LABELING SHELVING (84.84%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/01/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 8.32 SPLIT - SM BAGS FOR STORES (15.16%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/01/2024 32275 777 Operational Support FIRETRACE LTD 254.00 FIRETRACE EXCHANGE REPLACEMENT (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/01/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury UNIVERSAL SUPPLY GROUP 44.38 SPLIT - LG PACKING BAGS (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/01/2024 33602 130 Finance & Treasury GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 56.11 SPLIT - GOLIATH HPAM1301 8" SIDE ZIP BOOT - M CHALKLEY - TO REPLACE WORN OUT AS NOT BEING ORDERED FROM REQ (87.52%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR
09/01/2024 33602 130 Finance & Treasury GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 8.00 SPLIT - DELIVERY (12.48%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR
09/01/2024 30300 340 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 4.64 DOOR BOLT 56742 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 12.05 09.01.2024 - CFO MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 29.50 F110 AIR AND OIL FILTER (37.22%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING



09/01/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 49.76 F110 SERVICE OIL (62.78%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
09/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 8.89 DRILLS VAN SOTCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/01/2024 33169 260 Operational Support WICKES BEDFORD 144.00 SPLIT - GLUE X 30 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
09/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 08-11031-85600 88.04 TYRE EXTENSION VALVES - SUPPLIED INCORRECTLY (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
09/01/2024 34242 320 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 156.00 MEMBERSHIP CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
09/01/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 66.26 MD1R (19/23) - 11.01.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 46.92 09.01.2024 - CFO MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2024 33500 440 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 8.25 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES/EQUIPMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 55.64 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR LEVEL 3 COHORT 3 COURSE (86.6%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 7.17 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development TOOLSTATION UK 2.49 MOE RIGS TC 57752 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
10/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 15.79 AMAZON - 32MM CROWFOOT WRENCH FOR RPE TECH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/01/2024 33602 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 100.00 DRY CLEANING UNDRESS UNIFORM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/01/2024 30300 640 Operations THE METAL STORE 21.22 LEIGHTON B INTERCLAMP (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
10/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK ZL0PS4785 19.91 2 X A3 LAMINATING POUCHES PACK (51.02%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
10/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK ZL0PS4785 14.96 1 X A4 LAMINATING POUCHES PACK (38.32%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
10/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK ZL0PS4785 4.16 DELIVERY (10.65%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
10/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 8.33 10.01.2024 - CATERING PROVISIONS - BOWLS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support RS COMPONENTS 43.20 SPLIT - LEAK DETECTION SPRAY (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
11/01/2024 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 33.98 LAPTOP BAG MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 47.82 SPLIT - BUFFET REFRESHMENTS FOR LEVEL 3 FIRE SAFETY COHORT 3 COURSE (86.29%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/01/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 6.33 SPLIT - WALKERS CRISP 2 PACKETS & 2 HEAVY DUTY BAGS (13.71%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support ZORO UK 25.49 ZORO - THREADLOCKER GLUE FOR RPE TECH (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
11/01/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 02-11044-90783 94.95 FABRIC COMFORT (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
12/01/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 28.31 SPLIT - METHOD OF ENTRY RIG REFURBISHMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 12.47 TYRE VALVE CAPS - STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 26-11027-67573 32.92 4" TYRE VALVE EXTENSION (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
11/01/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 02-11044-90784 284.00 WASHING POWDER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
12/01/2024 34361 418 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2547 78.90 CADETS COURSE SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 4Y0O79N45 15.54 SPLIT - CLEANING BRUSHES FOR TC (83.3%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
14/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 4Y0O79N45 3.11 SPLIT - DELIVERY (16.7%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
12/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support FIDELITY SOLUTIONS LTD 1,198.80 PRINTING SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
12/01/2024 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 419.50 AMBULANCE STOCK - SKODA (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
13/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 15.83 15.01.2024 - HR MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 34.15 SPLIT - QUAD LOCK CAR MOUNT FOR FDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK UM4KU5O55 5.97 CLEANING BRUSHES DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
13/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK EI8E764I5 5.18 SPLIT - CLEANING BRUSH FOR TC (83.27%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
13/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK EI8E764I5 1.04 SPLIT - DELIVERY (16.73%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
13/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 11.64 SPLIT - 2 PKS 300 PAIR HOOK & LOOP DOTS (73.7%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.15 SPLIT - DELIVERY (26.3%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/01/2024 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 533.73 SERVICE ITEMS DV21 WOR (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
15/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development UNVENTEDCOM 16.03 WATER HEATER CONTROL KNOB (100%) ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
15/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support DEFIBSTORE LTD 450.00 SPLIT - CR2 PADS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
15/01/2024 34362 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK DI86E72W5 32.94 SPLIT - 3 BOXES HIGH5 ENERGY BARS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
15/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 41.55 SPLIT - PURPLE NITRILE GLOVES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
15/01/2024 34131 361 Community Safety WELCOME BREAK KFC 21.57 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
15/01/2024 34362 760 Operational Support SP BUSINESS SUPPLIES 85.31 SPLIT - HOT DRINKS FOR APPLIANCE SUBSISTENCE BOXES (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
15/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 14.99 SPLIT - PULSE OXIMETER (78.29%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (21.71%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 4.95 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 386.73 SPLIT - VARIOUS TOOLS FROM SHORTAGES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/01/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 8.21 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS PROVIDES TEAS AND COFFEE (91.43%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/01/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE .77 SPLIT - BISCUITS (8.57%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 5.00 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/01/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 28.70 MD1R (24/23) - 18.01.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT -9.99 SPLIT - REFUND ON 16OZ CLAW HAMMER - UNABLE TO SUPPLY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/01/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) 34.80 STRATEGIC SUPPLIES REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
16/01/2024 32289 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 770.62 STEVE SUGARS WINDSCREEN REPLACEMENT  ON BLUES (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
17/01/2024 19250 780 Training & Development MARKALLENGROUP.COM/MA- 82.80 CONFERENCE VISITOR TICKET BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ICELAND 55.90 18.01.2024 BLRF DEBRIEF & 24.01.2024 PREVENTION MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/01/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 47.93 MD1R (24/23) - 18.01.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 16.97 SPLIT - AMAZON - 2 X WIHA 5.5X125MM SCREWDRIVERS (80.33%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
17/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (19.67%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
17/01/2024 19203 781 Training & Development TSO SHOP  ID-7580574 19.99 TEXTBOOK MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
16/01/2024 34131 760 Operational Support MCDONALDS 506 29.15 LUNCH FOR BA GO LIVE ROLL OUT TEAM (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
17/01/2024 19931 120 Strategic Support THE SOCIETY OF OCCUPAT 228.00 PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/01/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 49.93 OIL FOR SERVICE FLT 111 (62.18%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
17/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 30.38 SERVICE ITEMS FLT 111 (37.82%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
17/01/2024 34131 760 Operational Support COTTAGE BAKERY 38.35 LUNCH FOR BA GO LIVE ROLL OUT TEAM (100%) BAKERIES
17/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 58.68 18.01.2024 BLRF DEBRIEF (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 23.78 18.01.2024 BLRF DEBRIEF (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/01/2024 33737 361 Community Safety FIDELITY SOLUTIONS LTD 329.40 PRINTING SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
18/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 3.00 18.01.2024 BLRF DEBRIEF (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 11.25 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



18/01/2024 34362 760 Operational Support SP BUSINESS SUPPLIES -13.96 SPLIT - HOT DRINKS FOR APPLIANCE SUBSISTENCE BOXES (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
18/01/2024 34131 760 Operational Support SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 32.35 LUNCH FOR BA GO LIVE ROLL OUT TEAM (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/01/2024 16014 030 Strategic Support ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 19.99 SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
19/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 5.15 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/01/2024 34361 782 Training & Development GOOGLE  PLAY BOOKS 45.00 TEXTBOOK DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
21/01/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
19/01/2024 32251 010 Strategic Management TESCO PAY AT PUMP 2631 97.47 PETROL - NO RECEIPT AS PAY AT PUMP MACHINE HAD RUN OUT OF PAPER. (100%) FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED
19/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIR LTD 83.32 SPLIT - HOLESAW SET (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/01/2024 34131 760 Operational Support WM MORRISONS STORE 32.00 SPLIT - SUBSISTENCE DURING BA ROLL OUT WEEK (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/01/2024 SUSPE 130 Finance & Treasury TESCO PFS 3978 44.67 ONE CARD ERROR PAYMENT (100%)- REPAID IN FULL SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
20/01/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support CBA MINDJET / COREL 176.40 SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
19/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 51.94 SERVICE PARTS FLT 111 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
19/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support POST OFFICE COUNTER 9.45 POST OFFICE - ZORO PARCEL RETURN (100%) POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
22/01/2024 30300 640 Operations CPS 47.56 57813 FLUSH PLATE LB (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/01/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 19.16 SPLIT - BA COMPLEX CLEANING EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 15.35 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/01/2024 19929 750 Human Resources ONLINE ORDERS FOR I&M/ 663.70 EYECARE VOUCHERS POI FUNDING TRANSACTIONS
22/01/2024 33802 310 Community Safety ALDI STORES 5.37 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/01/2024 19929 750 Human Resources ONLINE ORDERS FOR I&M/ 663.70 EYECARE VOUCHERS POI FUNDING TRANSACTIONS
23/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 119.67 24.01.2024 - PREVENTION (SAFEGUARDING) TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 26.89 24.01.2024 - PREVENTION (SAFEGUARDING) TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/01/2024 30300 330 Operations REXEL UK LTD 43.39 LIGHTS FOR TURN OUT BEDFORD 57811   57794 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
23/01/2024 32801 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 378.00 SERVICE FLT 19 INTERIM (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
23/01/2024 38001 404 Operations B&Q LTD 25.00 SPLIT - STEPS FOR CWO TEAMS (50%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/01/2024 38001 404 Operations B&Q LTD 25.00 SPLIT - STEPS FOR CWO TEAMS (50%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/01/2024 30300 524 Operations B & Q 1142 13.47 58829 SHEFFORD DOORS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
23/01/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 128.73 FOAMING CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
23/01/2024 38001 404 Operations WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK 52.42 SPLIT - LADDERS FOR COMMUNITY WELLBEING OFFICERS (50%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
23/01/2024 38001 404 Operations WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK 52.43 SPLIT - LADDERS FOR COMMUNITY WELLBEING OFFICERS (50%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
24/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 27.71 24.01.2024 - PREVENTION (SAFEGUARDING) TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SAFESTORE BEDFORD 287.48 STORAGE RENTAL X 4 WEEKS (100%) FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
23/01/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 233.60 MOP HEADS RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
24/01/2024 34131 240 Community Safety BEDFORD HOSPITAL 4.00 SPLIT - PARKING AT BEDFORD SOUTH WING - UFS MEETING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
24/01/2024 16014 030 Strategic Support APPLE.COM/BILL .99 SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
24/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SAFESTORE BEDFORD 16.65 SPLIT - SHRINK WRAP (100%) FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
24/01/2024 32290 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 100.00 SPLIT - MIBS STRETCHER DECONTAMINATION (66.67%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
24/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 50.00 SPLIT - FREIGHT (33.33%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
24/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 08-11031-85600 -84.69 REFUND FOR TYRE EXTENSION SUPPLIED INCORRECTLY (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
24/01/2024 33200 512 Operations WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 19.99 STATION SUPPLIES DEPARTMENT STORES
24/01/2024 19932 720 Training & Development VISTAPRINT 243.40 SPLIT - PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL FF (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
24/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 72.24 25.01.2024 - FRA WORKSHOP & 26.01.2024 HIGH SHERIFF MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support ZORO UK -149.99 ZORO - WRONG SIZED GLUE REQUESTED BY RPE TECH - RETURNED (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
24/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 7.10 24.01.2024 - PREVENTION (SAFEGUARDING) TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK NY6K32IK5 9.98 400MM X 150M BLACK PALLET SHRINK STRETCH WRAP (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
25/01/2024 19202 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 63.75 SPLIT - INSTRUCTOR CLOTHING (95.51%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
25/01/2024 33910 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 3.00 SPLIT - DELIVERY (4.49%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
25/01/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 9.88 EAR PLUGS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/01/2024 30300 650 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 201.65 54682 TODDINGTON  SHOWER (100%) HARDWARE STORES
25/01/2024 33910 770 Operational Support PALLETONLINE.CO.UK 71.32 PALLET DELIVERY TO CLAN TOOLS (100%) COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
25/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 64.82 DICTOPHONES FOR 2 NEW NILOS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/01/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 20.50 25.01.2024 - FRA WORKSHOP & 26.01.2024 HIGH SHERIFF MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/01/2024 33802 310 Community Safety SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 21.80 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/01/2024 33500 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 16.67 25.01.2024 - COMMUNITY ROOMS CATERING CONSUMABLES - SANDWICH TRAYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 224.05 WORKSHOPS ADMIN OFFICE 58836 MONITOR  ARM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/01/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support MEETINGDECISIONS.COM 1,680.00 MEETING TOOL CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
25/01/2024 33721 720 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 42.42 SPLIT - STAMPS (83.59%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/01/2024 19932 720 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 8.32 SPLIT - FOR FF PRACTICAL ASSESSMENTS (16.41%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/01/2024 34131 780 Training & Development VALE OF GLAMORGAN HOTE 32.29 EXT TRAINING UK AFI CPD JANUARY 2024- EVENING MEAL J CLARKE AND TGS (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
26/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 13.94 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/01/2024 33176 760 Operational Support ZORO UK 92.47 TORQUE WRENCH AND CROWSFOOT WRENCH FOR RPE TECH (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
25/01/2024 33172 760 Operational Support NCL LIMITED 287.18 SPLIT - 20 X BLIZZARD BLANKETS (98.29%) VARIETY STORES
25/01/2024 33910 760 Operational Support NCL LIMITED 5.01 SPLIT - FREIGHT (1.71%) VARIETY STORES
26/01/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 19-11094-97914 170.40 WASHING POWDER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
26/01/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  PICOEDUCATI 1,200.00 DYSLEXIA TEST COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
28/01/2024 34131 780 Training & Development VALE OF GLAMORGAN HOTE 20.45 ACCOMMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
28/01/2024 34131 782 Training & Development VALE OF GLAMORGAN HOTE 21.00 SUBSISTENCE LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
26/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK -2.49 WING NUT REFUND - 57752 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
29/01/2024 32801 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 3,243.79 LIFT REPAIR - FLT 10 (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/01/2024 34361 120 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 24.69 SPLIT - MONITOR STAND FOR RECEPTION DESK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
29/01/2024 34131 250 Operations DELIVEROO 44.98 SPLIT - SUSTENANCE FOR CONTROL ON 2 OPERATORS (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
29/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 11.66 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/01/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support TRAINLINE 13.44 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
29/01/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support TRAINLINE 117.70 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
29/01/2024 30300 650 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 29.98 58843 TODDINGTON WATER LEAK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



29/01/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support TRAINLINE 13.44 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/01/2024 34131 780 Training & Development WELCOME BREAK KFC 18.28 EXT TRAINING UK AFI CPD JANUARY 2024- EVENING MEAL RETURN JOURNEY J CLARKE & TGS (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
30/01/2024 34131 780 Training & Development M&S SIMPLY FOOD 5.90 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
30/01/2024 30300 532 Operations AMAZON  204-4417756-97 39.14 KEY SAFE POTTON 58850 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 367.75 57797 SMOKE HOUSE DOORS (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 2.32 COACH SCREWS 58853 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
30/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-5413386-97 20.50 VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/01/2024 30300 640 Operations TRAVIS PERKINS 23.40 57821 L BUZZ POLICE OFFICE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 44.27 GALVANISED BOLTS - 57797 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/01/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK SO2D87Z25 62.00 1ST AID KITS X 8 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
30/01/2024 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN RECRUITER 985 66.66 SPLIT - LINKEDIN RECRUITER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
30/01/2024 30300 781 Training & Development THE METAL STORE 16.72 53665 SMOKE HOUSE DOORS (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
30/01/2024 34361 322 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 67.87 SPLIT - INVOICE FOR PROTECTION BUSINESS CARDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
01/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MS3MJ2UJ5 22.10 VAN STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
31/01/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 3.30 BLACK CABIN HOOK - VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
31/01/2024 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 24.99 SELF CLOSER - BEDFORD 58852 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
31/01/2024 32512 062 #N/A REEF LONDON LIMITED 1.67 PARKING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
31/01/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICKSPOT.COM SUBSCRIPT 64.35 SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
31/01/2024 16014 030 Strategic Support FIDELITY SOLUTIONS LTD 130.00 PRINTING SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
01/02/2024 19300 720 Training & Development COULTER ELITE RESOURCI 918.60 SPLIT - HEAD OF FINANCE (100%) CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
30/01/2024 34131 782 Training & Development M6 TOLL 8.90 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
01/02/2024 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED 88538701 669.69 SPLIT - INDEED IT SERVER, HR ADMIN, OH PROJECT OFFICER, ADMIN - TRANSPORT (100%) EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES
01/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support B & Q 1142 24.60 SPLIT - DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
01/02/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury GENIEPOINT 2.37 CAR CHARGING ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING
01/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 51.63 COMBINATION LOCKING BOLTS - 57797 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/02/2024 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL .83 ADDITIONAL DATA FI- APPLE FEB 24 (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
02/02/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 495.96 SERVICE ITEMS FLT 23 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development PREMIER INN 85.00 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
02/02/2024 32277 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 229.75 SPLIT - (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
05/02/2024 32279 770 Operational Support EBAY O 06-11148-19473 12.49 BIDIRECTIONAL FLOW VALVE FOR TRAINING CENTRE SMOKE MACHINE DEFECT 41732 (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
05/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 3.60 BRASS DOOR BOLTS - 58885 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/02/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management AMAZON  204-3008271-30 29.98 1 X WATERDROP TÜV SÜD, NSF CERTIFIED FILTER CARTRIDGE, (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/02/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 16.50 07.02.2024 - CMT TRAINING SESSION (CANCELLED) (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/02/2024 34131 780 Training & Development COMPASS CONTRACT SERVI 133.33 SPLIT - ROOM BOOKING (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
05/02/2024 34361 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.91 MATERIALS BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 84.64 DECORATING SUPPLIES FOR STORES FITTING ROOM (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
01/02/2024 34131 782 Training & Development M6 TOLL 8.90 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
05/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury THE METAL STORE 284.03 INTERCLAMPS - 58853 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
06/02/2024 30300 330 Operations AMAZON  204-8980155-05 22.90 BEDFORD LOCKER WHEELS 58884 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support KNIGHTS 599.40 SPLIT - 12 X TIC LANYARDS (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES
06/02/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 78.77 SPLIT - HFSV LEAFLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
06/02/2024 19202 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 62.06 SPLIT - BA TRAINING RESOURCES FOR WIRE ENTANGLEMENT COURSE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/02/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.46 FIXINGS - 57797 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/02/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 4R14E1ML5 17.91 SPLIT - CLEANING BRUSHES FOR TC (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
06/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 42.27 MD1R (20/23) - 15.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/02/2024 34363 770 Operational Support WWW.MOTOR.ORG.UK 85.50 IMI MEMBER (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
07/02/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 182.44 PRINTING SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
07/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 3.74 1 X BLACK BUCKET AND 1X 3M LENGTH OF 21.5MM PVC PIPE (18.95%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
07/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 16.00 RETURNED 1 X 2.5L TUB OF MANHATTAN GREY PAINT (81.05%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
07/02/2024 30300 630 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 22.45 DUNSTABLE CIGARETTE BIN 58898 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
07/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 21.17 MD1R (21/23) - 20.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/02/2024 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN JOB 987580128 119.19 SPLIT - VARIOUS ROLES - SAFEGUARDING ADVISOR, CLOTHING MANAGER, COMMUNITY SAFETY OFFICER (ROADS AND WATER) (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
07/02/2024 33500 440 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 2.42 CATERING CONSUMABLES - BAKING PARCHMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG070224-1 6.48 SPLIT - AMAZON - TORX KEY (18.63%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG070224-1 28.32 SPLIT - AMAZON - 2 X PULSE OX (81.37%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG070224-1 7.73 SPLIT - AMAZON - 12L STORAGE BOX (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG070224-1 22.41 SPLIT - AMAZON - VEHICLE KETTLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development TRAINLINE 20.68 RETURN TRAIN TICKET FOR NFCC COMMAND AND CONTROL USER GROUP MEETING IN LONDON (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
08/02/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 9.12 SPLIT - PERMANENT MARKERS (16.14%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/02/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 20.81 SPLIT - EXTRA WIDE TAPE (36.81%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/02/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 13.32 SPLIT - ULTRA FINE MARKER (23.56%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/02/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 5.16 SPLIT - SHARPIE FINE POINTS (9.12%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/02/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 8.13 SPLIT - HEAVY DUTY TAPE (14.37%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development GEORGE 18.12 EVENING MEAL FOR NFCC COMMAND AND CONTROL USER GROUP MEETING IN LONDON (100%) BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
08/02/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support WWW.WINDMILL-COMPUTING 31.50 LANYARDS X100 COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG070224-1 8.32 SPLIT - WIHA SCREWDRIVER 5.5 X 125MM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 35.97 MATERIALS BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/02/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-5343577-11 33.24 SPLIT - BA TRAINING - GAS CANISTERS FOR FIRE SETTING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/02/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 93.65 CATERING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/02/2024 33200 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL 784.00 OFFICE CHAIRS FOR LUTON X 8 - 53670 (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
11/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-5941666-36 33.32 SPLIT - AMAZON - AIR COMPRESSOR HOSE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 -16.00 RETURNED 2.5L TUB OF MANHATTAN GREY PAINT ON ORIGINAL RECEIPT AS WELL (-66.67%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
09/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 40.00 BOUGHT 2.5L TUB GH EXTREME DELAWARE PAINT (166.67%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
09/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -9.98 REFUND 2 X DIP GLOVES - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



11/02/2024 34361 310 Community Safety CO-OP GROUP 600183 7.50 FI WELFARE SUBSISTENCE PRINCES ST LUTON (TGS) (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/02/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management RINGGO PARKING 3.30 PARKING FOR LUTON 2040 EVENT - 9 FEB 24 (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
09/02/2024 30300 522 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 19.88 HANDAILS BIGGLESWADE 58901 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
11/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 31.62 GLOVES VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/02/2024 34361 350 Operations MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE BED 6.98 BOOT LACE MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
08/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development TFL TRAVEL CH 6.00 UNDERGROUND TICKET FOR NFCC COMMAND AND CONTROL USER GROUP MEETING IN LONDON (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
09/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70 UNDERGROUND TICKET FOR NFCC COMMAND AND CONTROL USER GROUP MEETING IN LONDON (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
09/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.98 2 X GLOVES - GENERAL STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/02/2024 30300 522 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 58.68 REPLACE HAND RAILS 58901 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 33.20 HOOKLIFT DRIVER ASSISTANT - 09.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.49 FLASHLIGHT - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 12.98 ADHESIVE GLUE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
12/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 8.95 HANGING RAIL - STORES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -4.17 CREDIT FLASH LIGHT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 20.03 MDIR (20/23) - 15.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/02/2024 30300 630 Operations TOOLSTATION LTD 8.32 PULL HANDLE - OFFICE DOOR  DUNSTABLE 58913 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.BRITSAFE.ORG 115.00 ASSESSMENT FEE ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
12/02/2024 30300 630 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 3.32 HANDLE OFFICE DOOR 58913 DUNSTABLE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
12/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.FLANE.CO.UK 1,485.00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
13/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 SPLIT - OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
13/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development Q PARK DALE STREET 7.44 PARKING FOR EXTERNAL COURSE IN LIVERPOOL (DEFRA FLOOD RESCUE TACAD) (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
13/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-5060989-67 31.98 SPLIT - AMAZON - BOAT PAINT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/02/2024 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN JOB 989749959 58.85 SPLIT - HEAD OF FINANCE AND HR ADMINISTRATOR (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
13/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 SPLIT - OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
13/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 13.98 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
14/02/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 19-11094-97914 -170.40 WASHING POWDER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
14/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-6021928-05 15.81 400PCS SELF TAPPING SCREWS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 22.72 MD1 (02/23) - 22 & 23.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development Q PARK DALE STREET 7.44 SPLIT - PARKING FOR EXTERNAL COURSE IN LIVERPOOL (DEFRA FLOOD RESCUE TACAD) (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
14/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GILBYS OF SANDY 24.95 VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 41.84 MATERIALS HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
14/02/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-3335310-58 47.71 SPLIT - PASS OUT CERTIFICATE FRAMES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 10.00 2 X ALUMINIUM VINYL EDGING STRIPS FOR STORES FITTING ROOM (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
14/02/2024 32801 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 81.66 RECTIFY OIL FAULT - FLT 55 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
14/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 13.33 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/02/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 19.78 BINS FOR KEMPSTON (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
15/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL 4.17 SPLIT - PARKING FOR EXTERNAL COURSE IN LIVERPOOL (DEFRA FLOOD RESCUE TACAD) (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
15/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WELZO 137.80 HEALTH CHECK DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
15/02/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-3208469-22 17.95 TRAINING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/02/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 22-11178-56530 16.49 HOOVER HEAD - LB (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
15/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-1507067-05 16.66 STORES - DRESSING ROOM 58853 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/02/2024 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 483.03 SKODA STOCK - AMBULANCE (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
16/02/2024 30300 522 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.96 BIGGLESWADE HANDRAIL 58901 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG150224-2 82.90 SPLIT - AMAZON - HIBISCRUB (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury CO-OP GROUP FOOD 9.30 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL 4.17 SPLIT - PARKING FOR EXTERNAL COURSE IN LIVERPOOL (DEFRA FLOOD RESCUE TACAD) (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
16/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK BE7449UH5 42.88 SPLIT - TORCH FOR FDS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
16/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 55.47 MD1R (21/23) - 20.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/02/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 50.61 20.02.2024 - PROTECTION TEAM MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG150224-1 35.06 SPLIT - VARIOUS TOOLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/02/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-2636270-35 5.82 BIN RING (17.49%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-2636270-35 27.48 FOOD BAGS (82.51%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 4.31 WORKSHOPS HANGING RAILS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 12.72 VAN STOCK O RINGS (100%) HARDWARE STORES
19/02/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 59.25 20.02.2024 - PROTECTION TEAM MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/02/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PARKING EYE 35.40 PARKING FOR NFCC EVENT IN LONDON - 19 FEB 24 (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
19/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 28.86 MD1 (02/23) - 22 & 23.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/02/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury VIKING 192.89 WASHING POWDER (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
19/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 8.98 VAN STOCK O RINGS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/02/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management JUSTPARK 17.91 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
19/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK G70AF8A75 13.46 VAN STOCK THREAD LOCKER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
19/02/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 10.20 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/02/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 10.00 20.02.2024 - PROTECTION TEAM MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EASYJET 40.96 TRAVEL EASYJET
20/02/2024 19251 010 Strategic Management IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) 102.00 ROOM HIRE FOR MEETINGS HELD IN LONDON - 19 FEB 24 (100%) REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
20/02/2024 19202 781 Training & Development WWW.BLUEICECREAMMACHIN 23.18 SPLIT - BA WELFARE - REPAIR PARTS FOR ICE MACHINE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG200224-1 10.82 SPLIT - AMAZON - DISPOSABLE TOWELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/02/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management LICENSED TAXI 6.00 TRAVEL LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
20/02/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 3.50 20.02.2024 - PROTECTION TEAM MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 45.25 MD1 (02/23) - 22 & 23.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/02/2024 16014 030 Strategic Support ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 19.99 SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
20/02/2024 30300 781 Training & Development BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 212.60 FIRE SMOKE HOUSE DOORS 57797 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
21/02/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
20/02/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 44.27 FIRE & SMOKE HOUSE HANGING RAIL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



20/02/2024 34361 361 Community Safety WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK 238.32 SPLIT - TWO SHREDDERS PURCHASED FOR PREVENTION AT REQUEST OF HFSV PROJECT TEAM. (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
21/02/2024 34131 412 Community Safety WELCOME BREAK KFC 21.58 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
07/11/2023 34131 010 Strategic Management WP-CRANFIELD UNIVE -178.80 REFUND OF MEETING VENUE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
21/02/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 44.10 MD1 (02/23) - 22 & 23.02.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/02/2024 30300 522 Operations AMAZON  204-9814046-58 37.49 BIGGLESWADE TOWEL DISPENSER 58956 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/02/2024 34131 412 Community Safety WELCOME BREAK-FLEET S/ 8.20 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
21/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 20.73 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/02/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-0098882-84 44.88 SPLIT - BA TRAINING EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/02/2024 32288 770 Operational Support HTTPS://WWW.WOLLASTONB 308.20 SERVICE & MOT LJ16BFF (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
22/02/2024 34131 412 Community Safety ZETTLE_ CAFE 16 9.30 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
23/02/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 9.99 TRAINING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/02/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury WWW.SEALANTSANDTOOLSDI 81.93 SWARFEGA (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
22/02/2024 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 22.48 BOX TIPPEX PENS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 18.14 FOR REMOVAL OF WATER FROM GENERATOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/02/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management WIFI: PREMIER INN 5.00 WIFI CHARGE AT PREMIER INN - LONDON - 22 FEB 24 (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
22/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG220224-1 21.45 SPLIT - AMAZON - 1 X 8" PRY BAR & 5 X ELECTRICAL TAPE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/02/2024 32288 770 Operational Support HTTPS://WWW.WOLLASTONB 308.20 SERVICE & MOT LG16 WXL (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
23/02/2024 33103 330 Operations CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 173.44 KITCHING CLOTHING AND EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/02/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management EUROCARP 10.50 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
23/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG220224-1 19.98 SPLIT - AMAZON - GALVANISED 12L BUCKETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG220224-1 5.49 SPLIT - AMAZON - GLAZING KNIFE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/02/2024 34131 412 Community Safety MCDONALDS 50.03 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
26/02/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 562.50 F52 KN23TBZ 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
26/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support DEFIBSHOP.CO.UK 525.00 SPLIT - 5 X CR2 AED ELECTRODES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
26/02/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 562.50 F54 KN23TDO 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
26/02/2024 30300 522 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 14.07 BIGGLESWADE HANDRAIL 58901 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/02/2024 19250 780 Training & Development MARKALLENGROUP.COM/MA- 79.00 SPLIT - HEALTH AND WELLBEING TRAINING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
26/02/2024 30300 534 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 16.66 FOR REPLACMENT STURCTURAL POSTS 58959 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/02/2024 19202 780 Training & Development MARKALLENGROUP.COM/MA- 79.00 SPLIT - HEALTH AND WELLBEING AT WORK TRAINING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
26/02/2024 30300 522 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 17.48 BIGGLESWADE HANDRAIL 58901 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/02/2024 32512 062 Operations BEDFORD BC PARKING FEE 5.60 PARKING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
26/02/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIR. LTD -14.07 BIGGLESWADE HANDRAIL REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/02/2024 30300 522 Operations TOOLSTATION LTD 6.41 BIGGLESWADE HANDRAIL 58901 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/02/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0027 18.87 WEBCAM MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/02/2024 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 541.33 SERVICE ITEMS FN69 NFZ (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
27/02/2024 33740 361 Community Safety AMAZON  204-9315055-61 179.94 SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/02/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE 439.98 DOMAIN RENEWAL COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
27/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG220224-1 6.26 SPLIT - AMAZON - 16OZ RUBBER MALLET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/02/2024 34361 350 Operations ROSENBAUER UK LTD 497.76 SAFTEY SHOES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
28/02/2024 34361 322 Community Safety AMAZON  204-6683610-67 46.53 SPLIT - BINDING COMBS AND BINDING COVERS - STATIONARY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/02/2024 34361 330 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 76.51 OFFICE STATIONERY MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/02/2024 30300 250 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 17.99 CONTROL- LOCKER LOCK 59996 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 9.07 VAN STOCK BATTERIES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/02/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIR. LTD -17.49 BIGGLESWADE HANDRAIL 58901 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 3.75 VAN STOCK MINI ROLLER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/02/2024 30300 630 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.40 TAP GLANDS DUNSTABLE 58953 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/02/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICKSPOT.COM SUBSCRIPT 64.46 SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
29/02/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-5196159-87 24.96 CLEANING BRUSHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/02/2024 34360 010 Strategic Management MD HARPENDEN DRY CLEAN 27.50 DRY CLEANING FOR UNDRESS UNIFORM. (100%) DRY CLEANERS
01/03/2024 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 268.75 SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
29/02/2024 30300 250 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 16.65 HANDLE FOR CONTROL + VAN STOCK SPARE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/02/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-2275861-24 17.97 \ MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 28.25 PEDESTAL LCOKS 58987 + VAN STOCK (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
29/02/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-3683827-00 6.66 VAN STOCK VARNISH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury KEMPSTON FOOD & WINE 7.00 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
29/02/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-4862158-38 12.48 BRACKETS FLT 169 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/02/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management TESCO PFS 5286 38.15 SPLIT - (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
03/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury KEMPSTON FOOD & WINE 4.79 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/03/2024 19202 412 Community Safety MAD-PINSANDGIFTS.UK 948.00 BRANDED KEYRING X1000 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 219.00 SPLIT - (100%) PREMIER INN
01/03/2024 34131 361 Community Safety ALDI STORES 13.29 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN -219.00 SPLIT - CONFIRMATION OF CANCELLATION OF PREMIER INN COVENT GARDEN - 6 MAR 24 (100%) PREMIER INN
01/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG010324-1 4.29 SPLIT - AMAZON - PH2 X 100MM SCREWDRIVER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 231.00 PREMIER INN WESTMINSTER ABBEY - NFCC & HOME OFFICE EVENT - 6 MAR 24 (100%) PREMIER INN
01/03/2024 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED 89389370 488.59 SPLIT - VARIOUS ROLES (100%) EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES
01/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 11.99 VAN STOCK ADHESIVE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/03/2024 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 80.43 SPLIT - BUFFET REFRESHMENTS FOR RECUITS COURSE. (88.11%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/03/2024 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 9.04 SPLIT - WALKERS CRIPS, MILK CHOCLATE BISCUITS, DRINKS, (11.89%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG010324-1 24.96 SPLIT - AMAZON - 3 X WIHA 5.5 X 125MM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG010324-1 20.40 SPLIT - AMAZON - 2 X 8" PRY BAR (75.37%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG010324-1 6.67 SPLIT - AMAZON - WIHA 3.5 X 100MM SCREWDRIVER (24.63%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/03/2024 30300 524 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.49 SHEFFORD DESK EXTENSION 58977 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/03/2024 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL .83 ADDITIONAL DATA FI- APPLE MAR 24 (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
03/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG010324-1 22.95 SPLIT - AMAZON - CABLE TIES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



01/03/2024 34385 340 Operations AMAZON  026-8390624-02 165.00 SPLIT - DRONE TAKE-OFF MATS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
04/03/2024 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 52.95 SPLIT - BUFFET AND REFRESHMENTS FOR RECRUIT COURSE. (87.91%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/03/2024 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 6.07 SPLIT -WALKERS VARIETY CRISP & HEAVY DUTY BAGS (12.09%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/03/2024 19218 780 Training & Development JURYS INN & LEONARDO 500.00 TRAINING (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
04/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  P0028 74.17 OFFICE EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
04/03/2024 30300 322 Community Safety BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 122.48 STRUCTURAL POST - SANDY - 58959 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
04/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 47.36 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/03/2024 30300 250 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.33 CAM LOCK - CONTROL 59996 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/03/2024 34361 220 Operational Support TRAINLINE 85.20 SPLIT - TRAIN TICKET TO LIVERPOOL TO VISIT MFRS FOR LLA INCIDENT REVIEW (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
04/03/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.JANITORIALWAREHOUS 112.47 SELGIENE FOR CLEANERS (100%) CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES
05/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-3353931-00 16.64 VAN STOCK BREAK GLASS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/03/2024 30300 514 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 24.16 DURGO - WOBURN 60009 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 63.00 TV WALL MOUNT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04/03/2024 30300 650 Operations W F SENATE 5.68 TODDINGTON CEILING LIGHT 59991 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
05/03/2024 33802 310 Community Safety THE COTTAGE BAKERY AMP 6.40 FI SUBSISTENCE BROOKLANDS CLOSE LUTON TGS (100%) BAKERIES
05/03/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 83.85 06.03.2024 - TRADING STANDARDS MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 4.07 VAN STOCK WALL PLUGS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support MOTORVOGUE BEDFORD 36.90 FUEL CAP HYUNDAI TUSCON (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
05/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 84.00 TV WALL MOUNT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0029 63.00 TV WALL MOUNT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 37.12 SPLIT - KEY BOXES FOR DUNSTABLE RP'S (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 63.00 TV WALL MOUNT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/03/2024 34131 160 Finance & Treasury BUZZ CATERING SUPPLIES 249.98 GREASE TAP BIO FLUID (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TL FLITWICK SST 28.00 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
06/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK P34FF9275 8.20 PRINTER CARTRIDGE CD WORK (LG) (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
06/03/2024 32279 770 Operational Support B & Q 1142 18.50 HAMMERITE SMOOTH RED & FLAT BRUSH 1 INCH (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
06/03/2024 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN JOB 997128777 109.13 SPLIT - SERVER ENGINEER (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
06/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE C 17.80 STATION CAR PARKING - NFCC EVENT IN LONDON - 6 MAR 24 (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
06/03/2024 34361 330 Operations AMAZON  204-2531580-39 79.13 SPLIT - WHITE BOARDS AND MAGNETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/03/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE -11.70 SPLIT - LOST PERM MARKER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70 TUBE TICKET - NFCC AND HOME OFFICE EVENT - NO RECEIPT (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
07/03/2024 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 254.28 WINDSCREEN FLT 58 LEIGHTON BUZZARD (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
07/03/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury VIKING 70.38 DESCALER FOR KITCHEN (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
07/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0030 9.79 TV WALL MOUNT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SP TOOLSY 132.99 FI WORK LIGHT - SCANGRIP NOVA PLUS SHIPPING (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
07/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0030 32.96 TV WALL MOUNT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/03/2024 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 358.58 WINDSCREEN - FLT 46- BIGGLESWADE (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
07/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TL ST PANCRAS INTL FCC 24.30 TRAIN TICKET - ST PANCRAS - RETURN FROM NFCC EVENT IN LONDON - 7 MAR 24 (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
07/03/2024 33500 440 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 2.90 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES - BAKING PARCHMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/03/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 54.16 HOOVER BEDFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 10.27 FI COMPLETE KIT - ADJUSTABLE WRENCH (1.06%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 24.07 FI COMPLETE KIT - STANLEY FAT MAX TOOL BAG (2.48%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 8.54 FI COMPLETE KIT - DRAPER BRICK BOLSTER (0.88%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 486.84 FI COMPLETE KIT - 2 X FLUKE MULTIMETER 117 (50.13%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 8.27 FI COMPLETE KIT - ROUGHNECK UTILITY BAR (0.85%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 13.23 FI COMPLETE KIT - 2 X HARD CASE FOR DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER (1.36%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 166.48 FI COMPLETE KIT - 2 X SONY DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER (17.14%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 6.66 FI COMPLETE KIT - TUFF CUT SCISSORS (0.69%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 14.98 FI COMPLETE KIT - MAINS SOCKET TESTER (1.54%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 6.71 FI COMPLETE KIT - TELESCOPIC MAGNET TOOL (0.69%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 10.82 FI COMPLETE KIT - MULTIPACK CABLE TIES (1.11%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 4.00 FI COMPLETE KIT - DOOR STOPPERS (0.41%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 25.32 FI COMPLETE KIT - FLUKE VOLTAGE DETECTOR PEN (2.61%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 4.73 FI COMPLETE KIT - METER CUPBOARD KEY (0.49%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 31.68 FI COMPLETE KIT - 2 X HARD CASE FOR MULTIMETER (3.26%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 4.42 FI COMPLETE KIT - INSPECTION MIRROR (0.45%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 10.79 FI COMPLETE KIT - CLUB HAMMER (1.11%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 7.87 FI COMPLETE KIT - CLAW HAMMER (0.81%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 12.78 FI COMPLETE KIT - TROWEL SET (1.32%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 11.57 FI COMPLETE KIT - HAND TROWEL (1.19%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 6.67 FI COMPLETE KIT - STANLEY TAPE MEASURE (0.69%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 12.92 FI COMPLETE KIT - STANLEY SMALL TOOL BAG (1.33%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 4.03 FI COMPLETE KIT - PAINT BRUSH (0.42%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 18.32 FI COMPLETE KIT - VDE SCREWDRIVER SET (1.89%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 9.08 FI COMPLETE KIT - STANLEY SCREWDRIVER SET (0.94%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 22.78 FI COMPLETE KIT - FOLDING SHOVEL (2.35%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 17.46 FI COMPLETE KIT - VDE PLIERS SET (1.8%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 5.71 FI COMPLETE KIT - 13 PART A4 EXPANDING ORGANISER (0.59%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7741656-53 4.06 FI COMPLETE KIT - GAS FUELLED LONG LIGHTER (0.42%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/03/2024 34363 770 Operational Support WWW.MOTOR.ORG.UK 104.50 IMI - MEMBERSHIP R WHITE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/03/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EASYJET 55.96 TRAVEL EASYJET
08/03/2024 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN 9979032284 750.00 SPLIT - LINKEDIN CREDITS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
08/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 109.02 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
07/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70 TFL TUBE TICKET - NO RECEIPT GIVEN - NFCC EVENT IN LONDON (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES



08/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 90.88 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
08/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C 75.86 ACCOMMODATION TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
10/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-6112861-88 17.97 SPLIT - AMAZON - REPAIR KIT AC PLUG (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management UBR  PENDING.UBER.COM 8.92 TAXI FROM THE MOXY HOTEL TO THE GROVE FOR LGA DINNER - FIRE CONF (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
11/03/2024 19250 780 Training & Development LONDON LUTON AIRPORT 50.83 TRAVEL AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
11/03/2024 34131 412 Community Safety W M MORRISON STORE 12.50 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/03/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BARONS GROUP 16.84 OIL FILTER - FLT 51 (12.06%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
11/03/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BARONS GROUP 122.80 OIL SERVICE - FLT 51 (87.94%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
11/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management UBR  PENDING.UBER.COM 5.67 TAXI - THE GROVE HOTEL TO THE MOXY - RETURN FROM LGA DINNER (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
11/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-6211361-82 141.20 STORAGE BOXES FOR AMBULANCE STOCK  - POD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/03/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury SAFESTORE BEDFORD 287.50 UNIT HIRE 21/02/24 - 19/3/24 (100%) FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
11/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management HTTPS://WWW.THEPRIESTH 77.54 ACCOMMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
12/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 15-11297-54664 18.25 FLEET 121 FRONT ENGINE MOUNT (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
12/03/2024 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORES 2087 6.24 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG120324-1 7.06 SPLIT - AMAZON - STANLEY 5M TAPE (29.58%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG120324-1 5.22 SPLIT - AMAZON - GLAZING KNIFE (21.88%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG120324-1 7.14 SPLIT - AMAZON - 2 X 750ML SPRAY BOTTLES (29.88%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/03/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG120324-1 4.46 AMAZON - DELIVERY (18.66%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/03/2024 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 53.29 58897  BEDFORD STORAGE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/03/2024 34131 750 Human Resources LONDON NORTHWEST WEB 12.20 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
12/03/2024 30300 440 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 9.98 STOPSLEY DOOR PLATE 60042 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
12/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury MOL TOPREGAL UK LTD 1,164.99 FLOOR BUFFER (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
22/02/2024 32271 770 Operational Support ZORO UK 119.99 OIL FOR FIRE FOGGING UNITS (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
12/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-0920975-61 11.66 SPLIT - AMAZON - HOSE COUPLING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/03/2024 30300 630 Operations AMAZON  204-4548929-95 20.82 POLE CAP FOR DUNSTABLE SCAFFOLD TOWER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/03/2024 33740 361 Community Safety SUPAPRINT CANNOCK LIMI 279.24 CLOTHING MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
13/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 11.90 VAN STOCK - ANGLE BRACES /SCREWS/NUTS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/03/2024 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.47 BEDFORD CUPBOARD 58897 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/03/2024 34131 750 Human Resources RUGBY T/O 12.20 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
13/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management CABOT CIRCUS CAR PARK, 29.90 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
12/03/2024 34131 750 Human Resources NEC PARKING 12.95 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
12/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL 277.30 DESK FOR WORKSHOPS (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
13/03/2024 33172 770 Operational Support SP REDTRONIC 187.92 OPS VEHICLE BLUE LIGHTS (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
13/03/2024 32276 770 Operational Support R & J STRANG TYRE SERV 75.50 BALANCE WHEELS FLT 90 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
12/03/2024 30300 330 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 60.00 BEDFORD CUPBOARD 58897 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
13/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG120324-1 3.71 SPLIT - AMAZON - GLAZING SHOVEL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.83 VAN STOCK DRYWALL SCREWS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 14.98 SPLIT - AMAZON - 2 X 12L BOXES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 16.65 VAN STOCK WOOD FILLER / CABINET CATCH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/03/2024 19202 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 234.75 SPLIT - INSTRUCTOR UNDERGARMENTS (94.94%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
13/03/2024 33910 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 12.50 SPLIT - DELIVERY (5.06%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
12/03/2024 30300 781 Training & Development NICHE LOCKS 9.50 TRIM RING FOR TC DOOR LOCK 60022 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
11/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MARRIOTT 277.00 ACCOMMODATION MARRIOTT
14/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK XB9KD9ZA5 14.82 VAN STOCK - CIRCULAR SAW BLADE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
14/03/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 15-11307-05121 29.31 HOOVER BAGS (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
14/03/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 2.67 NO RECEIPT HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
14/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 14.30 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7596417-80 42.74 PLASTIC HOLDERS & RINGS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/03/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 11.33 NO RECEIPT HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
14/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 7.80 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/03/2024 30300 330 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 30.00 BEDFORD CUPBOAORD 58897 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
14/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT -7.80 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/03/2024 30300 430 Operations SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 39.54 LUTON DRIP TRAY ASSEMBLY 60057 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
14/03/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 56.47 MD1R (26/23) - 14.03.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MARRIOTT 138.50 ACCOMMODATION MARRIOTT
11/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MARRIOTT 138.50 ACCOMMODATION MARRIOTT
14/03/2024 33200 170 Finance & Treasury SP FRISKADESK 902.80 MEETING CHAIRS FOR CFO OFFICE 58971 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
11/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MARRIOTT 277.00 ACCOMMODATION MARRIOTT
14/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 35.82 F55 KV67JHF DRIVE BELT (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
15/03/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 08-11316-23269 175.32 WASHING POWDER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
15/03/2024 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORES 2087 5.15 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/03/2024 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORES 2087 .80 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support FIDELITY DESIGN AND PR 172.00 VEHICLE BOOKLETS FOR ANCILLARY VEHICLES X 50 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
18/03/2024 30300 430 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 14.16 LUTON GATE 60065 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 5.99 VAN STOCK COPPER PIPE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/03/2024 30300 430 Operations THE METAL STORE 12.42 INTERCLAMP 60072 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
19/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK JF1XI7ED5 8.16 VAN STOCK PIPE UNBLOCKER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
18/03/2024 33601 130 Finance & Treasury STITCH-TECH LIMITED 15.67 BRIGADE MANAGER ON FIRE RETARDANT NOMEX WITH VELCRO BACKING (100%) FAMILY CLOTHING STORES
19/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management RADISSON 3.33 DRINK (100%) RADISSON
19/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management CMT UK LTD TAXI FARE 14.80 TRAVEL LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
19/03/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -21.17 LUTON DRAIN 56736 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SP SKYLAND EQUIPMENT 41.65 NO RECEIPT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/03/2024 30300 430 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 42.58 LUTON DRAIN OVERFLOW 56736 DOWNPIPE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -22.42 56736 LUTON DRAINS - REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



19/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG190324-1 9.74 SPLIT - AMAZON - METAL DUSTPAN & BRUSH SET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/03/2024 30300 430 Operations GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 24.93 LUTON  DRAIN 56736 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2024 30300 430 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 44.83 HOPPER 56736 LUTON DRAIN (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2024 30300 430 Operations GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 22.67 LUTON DRAIN 56736 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support RIGHTON & BLACKBURNS L 2,645.50 SPLIT - METAL (99.06%) METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
18/03/2024 33910 760 Operational Support RIGHTON & BLACKBURNS L 25.00 SPLIT - FREIGHT (0.94%) METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
19/03/2024 30300 430 Operations GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL -24.93 REFUND - LUTON DRAIN 56736 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2024 32512 062 Operations LEIGHTON BUZZ T/O 47.40 BLRF TRAVEL TO LONDON - CABINET OFFICE MEETING (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
19/03/2024 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORES 2087 5.70 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-9504391-19 96.48 AIR FILTERS PPV (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/03/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 41.63 MD1R (27/23) - 19.03.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management JUSTPARK 29.49 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
19/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 88.30 SANDER - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK 0L19P5BR5 16.66 VAN STOCK TAPE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
19/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 30.00 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
20/03/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ALL TERRAIN SERVICES 2,784.00 SPLIT - OFF ROAD DRIVER TRAINING X3 (100%) AMUSEMENT PARKS,CARNIVALS,CIRCUS,FORTUNE TELLERS
20/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-6635911-30 31.58 DUST BAGS - VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/03/2024 34361 630 Operations ASDA STORES 7.40 20.03.2024 - CATERING EQUIPMENT - MUGS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/03/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
19/03/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80 TRAVEL TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
19/03/2024 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 14.40 FI SUBSISTENCE HOWDENS L/BUZZARD TGS AND JC (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
21/03/2024 30300 440 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS -15.00 REFUND STOPSLEY BLIND (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
21/03/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -26.92 56736 LUTON DRAIN - REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/03/2024 30300 781 Training & Development 7030 SIG DISTRIBUTION 92.83 CEILING TILES FEMALE LOCKER ROOM 60055 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-3577037-48 94.06 SPLIT - AMAZON - VARIOUS TOOLS FOR TECH WORKSHOP (95.73%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/03/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-3577037-48 4.20 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (4.27%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/03/2024 30300 430 Operations THE METAL STORE 9.35 60072 LUTON HANGING RAIL (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
21/03/2024 30300 440 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 15.00 STOPSLEY BLIND 60064 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
22/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK PH6BI84Y5 73.28 1ST AID KITS X8 VEHICLES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
21/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 26.49 VAN STOCK COUNTERSINK SCREWS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/03/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 31.59 22.03.2024 - IFE WORKING LUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/03/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 41.80 MD1R (22/23) - 21.03.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 17.68 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/03/2024 30300 430 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 18.00 BLIND LUTON 50064 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
22/03/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0031 9.57 TV WALL MOUNT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/03/2024 30300 534 Operations GILBYS OF SANDY 42.98 60089 PUG - SANDY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/03/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 28.99 21.03.2024 - IFE WORKING LUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management UPTON GROUP LIMITED 1.20 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
22/03/2024 32512 400 Operations TRAINLINE 39.69 SPLIT - TRAVEL TO NFCC SEMINAR (50%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
22/03/2024 32512 400 Operations TRAINLINE 39.68 SPLIT - TRAVEL TO NFCC SEMINAR (50%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
22/03/2024 30300 330 Operations TOOLSTATION LTD 28.28 KICK BOARDS - BEDFORD 60088 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 26.31 COUNTER SINK SCREWS - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/03/2024 32512 400 Operations CCS CABCARD SERVICES - 10.55 SPLIT - TRAVEL TO NFCC SEMINAR (50%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
25/03/2024 32512 400 Operations CCS CABCARD SERVICES - 10.55 SPLIT - TRAVEL TO NFCC SEMINAR (50%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
25/03/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 42.56 MD1R (28/23) - 25.03.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/03/2024 32512 400 Operations SQ  CAB 9.00 SPLIT - TRAVEL TO NFCC SEMINAR (50%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
25/03/2024 32512 400 Operations SQ  CAB 9.00 SPLIT - TRAVEL TO NFCC SEMINAR (50%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
25/03/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 57.00 NO RECEIPT HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
25/03/2024 32288 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 113.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FLT 30 (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
25/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury A J HARDWARE DIY 15.96 VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
26/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management THE PRIEST HOUSE HOTEL 28.30 MEAL AND DRINK (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
26/03/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7470410-79 103.33 DASH CAM MEMORY CARDS 128 GB (H&S) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/03/2024 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 3.32 STEEL POST 60052 BEDFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/03/2024 32801 770 Operational Support BEDFORD VALETING LTD 25.00 VALET - HYUNDAI TUSCON (100%) CAR WASHES
27/03/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK 8S71C3FP5 98.67 SPLIT - AMAZON - RES-Q-ME CENTRE PUNCHES FOR TC (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
26/03/2024 30300 321 Community Safety TRAVIS PERKINS 454.02 FENCE 60052 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/03/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support WWW.EASYSPACE.COM 113.41 DOMAIN RENEWAL DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
27/03/2024 34131 770 Operational Support SHELL M54 JUNCTION 4 14.75 VISIT TO SHREWSBURY FS TO VIEW FLEET SYSTEM - LUNCH (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
26/03/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 9.57 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-4215613-62 54.90 SPLIT - AMAZON - END CAPS (92.96%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/03/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-4215613-62 4.16 SPLIT - AMAZON -DELIVERY (7.04%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/03/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management SP BRIDALFAB/WEISTERS 558.00 SPLIT - BFRS SCARF AND TIE SCREENING AND SET UP COSTS (100%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
27/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 41.85 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/03/2024 19300 720 Training & Development VISTAPRINT 228.28 SPLIT - MATERIALS FOR STAFF ADVERTISING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
28/03/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 107.52 FOAMING CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
28/03/2024 30300 522 Operations AMAZON  204-6008822-15 55.43 BIGGLESWADE SAFE 60078 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -15.82 MAILBOX - WORKKSHOPS 60112 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 24.16 VAN STOCK CABLE REEL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/03/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.82 WORKSHOPS MAILBOX 60112 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/03/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1807937-90 28.70 SPLIT - AMAZON - END CAPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/12/2023 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 320.45 GROCERIES CATERERS

02/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 293.93 GROCERIES CATERERS

05/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 320.79 GROCERIES CATERERS

09/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 493.11 GROCERIES CATERERS

10/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 4.16 GROCERIES CATERERS



12/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 513.97 GROCERIES CATERERS

13/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 14.09 GROCERIES CATERERS

16/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 651.02 GROCERIES CATERERS

19/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 509.91 GROCERIES CATERERS

23/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 780.06 GROCERIES CATERERS

24/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 24.53 GROCERIES CATERERS

26/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 470.76 GROCERIES CATERERS

27/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 9.89 GROCERIES CATERERS

30/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 140.40 GROCERIES CATERERS

30/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 589.45 GROCERIES CATERERS

31/01/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 1.86 GROCERIES CATERERS

02/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 425.96 GROCERIES CATERERS

06/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 625.16 GROCERIES CATERERS

09/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 581.30 GROCERIES CATERERS

13/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 570.61 GROCERIES CATERERS

14/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 25.31 GROCERIES CATERERS

16/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 440.26 GROCERIES CATERERS

20/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 545.78 GROCERIES CATERERS

23/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 363.80 GROCERIES CATERERS

27/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 708.41 GROCERIES CATERERS

28/02/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 2.40 GROCERIES CATERERS

02/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 35.85 GROCERIES CATERERS

01/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 628.08 GROCERIES CATERERS

05/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 611.93 GROCERIES CATERERS

08/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 654.61 GROCERIES CATERERS

12/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 686.93 GROCERIES CATERERS

13/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 65.69 GROCERIES CATERERS

14/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 74.06 GROCERIES CATERERS

15/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 558.08 GROCERIES CATERERS

16/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 8.06 GROCERIES CATERERS

19/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 941.31 GROCERIES CATERERS

23/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 5.99 GROCERIES CATERERS

22/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 368.63 GROCERIES CATERERS

26/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 803.40 GROCERIES CATERERS

27/03/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 25.31 GROCERIES CATERERS


